Front Wheels with Bearings
Code Description Silver Black
JW-105C Jet Wheel - 105mm Central - -
JW-105OS Jet Wheel - 105mm Offset - -
JW-115OS Jet Wheel - 115mm Offset - -
JW-125C Jet Wheel - 125mm Central - -
JW-125OS Jet Wheel - 125mm Offset - -
JW-130OS Jet Wheel - 130mm Offset - -
JW-130OSEVO Jet Wheel - 130mm Offset - 3 Spoke - -
Front Wheels - Hub Mounting
Code Description Silver Black
JW-110 Jet Wheel - 110mm - -
JW-115EVO Jet Wheel - 115mm - 3 Spoke - -
JW-120 Jet Wheel - 120mm - -
JW-130 Jet Wheel - 130mm - -
JW-130EVO Jet Wheel - 130mm - 3 Spoke - -
Rear Wheels
Code Description Silver Black
JW-140 Jet Wheel - 140mm - -
JW-150EVO Jet Wheel - 150mm - 3 Spoke - -
JW-160 Jet Wheel - 160mm - -
JW-180 Jet Wheel - 180mm - -
JW-180EVO Jet Wheel - 180mm - 3 Spoke - -
JW-210 Jet Wheel - 210mm - -
JW-210EVO Jet Wheel - 210mm - 3 Spoke - -
All wheels are supplied with
bearings & valves fitted.
All hub fixing rims have a 40mm
Location
Can be drilled for Bead
Retainers if required
www . k a r t c omp o n e n t s . c om
www.kar tcomponents . com
Kart Components
Manufacturing LtdM A N U F A C T U R I N G  L T D
www . k a r t c omp o n e n t s . c om
www.kar tcomponents . com
Kart Components
Manufacturing Ltd
JET WHEELS
R A C I N G
COMPONENTS